Number Systems Worksheet cuizus

Name: Date:
Grade: Score:

Convert to and from Roman numbers to decimal numbers
Q1) XCV = Q2) DCCIX =
Q3) CDXIV = Q4) CCCXLIl =
Q5) DCLIV = Q6) CCLXXXVIII =
Q7) CXXIl = Q8) cccll =
Q9) CDIX = Q10) LXXVIl =
Q11) 210 =_ Q12) 489 = _
Q13) 46 = _ Ql4) 140 = _
Ql5) 686 = _ Ql6) 552 = _
Ql7) 433 = _ Q18) 837 =_
Q9) 733 = _ Q20) 274 = _
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XCV

CDXIV

DCLIV

CXXII

CDIX

210

46

686

433

733

Convert to and from Roman numbers to decimal numbers

95

414

654

122

= 409

CCX

XLVI

DCLXXXVI

CDXXXIII

DCCXXXIII

Date:

Score:
Q2) DCCIX = _ 709
Q4) CCCXLI = _ 342
Q6) CCLXXXVIIl= __ 288
Q8) CCCll = _ 303
Q10) LXXVII = __ 77
Q12) 489 = CDLXXXIX
Ql4) 140 = CXL
Q16) 552 = DLII
Q18) 837 = DCCCXXXVII
Q20) 274 = CCLXXIV
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